RCM:D

August, 8, 2022

Evapco, Inc./ EvapTech, Inc.
P.O. Box 1300
Westminster, MD 21158

Re: NCCI Experience Mod

To Whom It May Concern,

555 Fairmount Avenue
Baltimore, MD 21286

Phone 410.339.7263 www.rcmd.com
Fax 410.339.7234
Toll-Free  800.346.4075

Following is a recent history of the Workers’ Compensation experience modification rating for

the referenced Insured:

7/31/2022 - 7/31/2023
7/31/2021 — 7/31/2022
7/31/2020— 7/31/2021
7/31/2019 — 7/31/2020
7/31/2018 — 7/31/2019
7/31/2017 - 7/31/2018

0.81
0.72
0.62
0.58
0.54
0.72

Should you require any additional information, we will be glad to offer any assistance to the

extent possible. Thank you.

Sincerely,

Anna Marie Kaple-Mangle

Anna Marie Kable-Mangle, AINS, CLCS

Client Executive

Phone: (443) 921-2516
Email: amangle@rcmd.com
Fax: (410) 339-7234
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