

August, 8, 2022

Evapco, Inc./ EvapTech, Inc. P.O. Box 1300 Westminster, MD 21158

Re: NCCI Experience Mod

To Whom It May Concern,

Following is a recent history of the Workers' Compensation experience modification rating for the referenced Insured:

7/31/2022 - 7/31/2023	0.81
7/31/2021 – 7/31/2022	0.72
7/31/2020- 7/31/2021	0.62
7/31/2019 – 7/31/2020	0.58
7/31/2018 – 7/31/2019	0.54
7/31/2017 - 7/31/2018	0.72

Should you require any additional information, we will be glad to offer any assistance to the extent possible. Thank you.

Sincerely,

Anna Marie Kable-Mangle

Anna Marie Kable-Mangle, AINS, CLCS Client Executive

Phone: (443) 921-2516 Email: amangle@rcmd.com

Fax: (410) 339-7234

